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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

AFC SOUTH Conference

Red Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Roll The Dice 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 906 802 1181

Breadhounds 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 762 919 945

callous(careless)whisper 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 742 819 877

nick coleman 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 5-8 891 944 992

Green Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dawgs Gotta Eat 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 996 908 1251

Craftmanship 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 7-6 1030 865 1255

andrebethea/Phil jones 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 840 964 1075

SERIAL KILLERS 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 969 1016 1222

White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Brown Rain 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 965 819 1181

DC UNITED 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 855 905 1066

Arm & Hammer 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 858 797 1042

The ladies love us. 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 5-8 758 814 888

Total Points
Craftmanship 1255

Dawgs Gotta Eat 1251

SERIAL KILLERS 1222

Roll The Dice 1181

Brown Rain 1181

andrebethea/Phil jones 1075

DC UNITED 1066

Arm & Hammer 1042

nick coleman 992

Breadhounds 945

The ladies love us. 888

callous(careless)whisper 877
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AFC NORTH Conference

Orange Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ultramagnetic 6 7 0 0.462 5-1 6-7 849 932 982

Middleton 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 803 851 1038

TAKING NO PRISONERS 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 745 871 907

Rome 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 745 865 912

Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lightning bolts 10 3 0 0.769 3-3 10-3 1094 841 1319

damon 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1089 867 1291

Just win baby$$$$$$$$$ 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 891 890 1097

Section 8 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 905 933 1108

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

LA 23 11 2 0 0.846 6-0 11-2 989 947 1240

Grippin Grain 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 916 796 1147

sam byrd 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 837 926 1036

k&r masterminds 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 775 919 985

Total Points
Lightning bolts 1319

damon 1291

LA 23 1240

Grippin Grain 1147

Section 8 1108

Just win baby$$$$$$$$$ 1097

Middleton 1038

sam byrd 1036

k&r masterminds 985

Ultramagnetic 982

Rome 912

TAKING NO PRISONERS 907
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NFC EAST Conference

Silver Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Scoregasms 10 3 0 0.769 3-3 10-3 1039 787 1259

js smoking aces 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 828 673 1023

CHOC THUNDER 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 893 904 1133

james west 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 843 953 1010

Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

arm&hammer 2 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1016 936 1286

MAGNIFICENT 4 6 7 0 0.462 5-1 6-7 832 879 1064

moorer/mel 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-9 849 1035 1042

packy 4 9 0 0.308 0-6 4-9 687 942 819

Bronze Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Craft bros 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 911 841 1174

More than a Game 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1111 866 1317

Tenacious C 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 891 860 1139

Purple Reign 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 805 1029 1049

Total Points
More than a Game 1317

arm&hammer 2 1286

Scoregasms 1259

Craft bros 1174

Tenacious C 1139

CHOC THUNDER 1133

MAGNIFICENT 4 1064

Purple Reign 1049

moorer/mel 1042

js smoking aces 1023

james west 1010

packy 819
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NFC WEST Conference

yellow Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ken bunch 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 9-4 1041 830 1283

Dream team 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 952 834 1154

K&R masterminds 2 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 864 882 1120

Sam byrd 2 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 711 927 861

brown Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pandemic Relief 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 9-4 950 900 1182

dothard 7 6 0 0.538 6-0 7-6 846 708 968

marauders 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 818 975 1003

Garland 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 2-11 715 927 999

purple Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

GURUS 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1006 891 1257

Ballers inc 8 5 0 0.615 2-4 8-5 915 895 1106

efficient 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 837 877 1013

pipefitters 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 844 853 1009

Total Points
Ken bunch 1283

GURUS 1257

Pandemic Relief 1182

Dream team 1154

K&R masterminds 2 1120

Ballers inc 1106

efficient 1013

pipefitters 1009

marauders 1003

Garland 999

dothard 968

Sam byrd 2 861
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